
STREET/ROAD STOP ADDRESS/DESCRIPTION RT AM TIME

BANNOCK (500 W) GREY, MAROON TRLR, SITS BACK IN, DRIVE BY WOOD BLUE FENCE 17 7:18

FERRY BUTTE (500 S) 17 7:19

2 STORY RED BRICK W/RED TRIM ON WEST 17 7:20

17 7:21

BROWN BRICK, BROWN TRIM ON EAST 17 7:23

758 BANNOCK (WHITE & BLUE TRLR ON EAST) 17 7:23

S BROADWAY 788 S (ROCKIN R TRLR PARK) 3 7:39

1060 S 3 7:38

CROMWELL (100 S) CROMWELL CURVE 18 7:39

4530

3872 18 7:39

3360 18 7:41

3164 18 7:42

3208 18 7:41

2110 18 7:42

1974 18 7:43

LAWRENCE LN (NORTH-SOUTH) 18 7:43

DIGGIE (300 W) WHITE W/RED TRIM HOUSE ON EAST 17 7:43

LONG DRIVE W/RED GATE ON EAST 17 7:43

1034 (BROWN LOG HOUSE W/GREEN METAL ROOF 17 7:44

LAST HOUSE ON WEST 17 7:44

JIM (200 S) 3 7:31

996 DIGGIE (HOUSE MIDWAY ON EAST) 3 7:31

WHITE DOUBLEWIDE, RED TRIM ON WEST BY GROVE OF TREES 3 7:32

LOG HOUSE ON E, ARCH OVER DRIVEWAY 3 7:32

LAST TRLR ON EAST JUST BEFORE SANDY 3 7:33

HEPWORTH (150 S) SEEFRIED (150 W) 18 7:26

1657 18 7:24

1718 18 7:24

1890 18 7:25

HIGHWAY 91

I.T. STODDARD ELEMENTARY ZONE A.M. BUS STOPS

**NOTE: BANNOCK STOPS ARE LISTED SOUTH TO NORTH BETWEEN POKIBRO & WILLIE FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

764 (SINGLE STORY RED BRICK W/RED TRIM ON WEST)

852 N TREATY HWY (LONG LANE TO THE EAST BY 

SAGE HILL TRUCK STOP)
2 7:54

INACTIVE RT18

**NOTE:  DIGGIE STOPS ARE LISTED SOUTH TO NORTH BETWEEN SANDY AND S SHILLING FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.



STREET/ROAD STOP ADDRESS/DESCRIPTION RT AM TIME

JIM (200 S) CREAM DOUBLEWIDE W/BLACK TRIM ON SOUTH 17 7:34

YELLOW HOUSE W/BROWN BRICK ON WEST 17 7:37

BLUE HOUSE ON SOUTH 17 7:39

BEIGE HOUSE W/BROWN TRIM ON SOUTH 17 7:40

WHITE HOUSE, 2 SINGLEWIDE TRLRS ON NORTH 17 7:41

JUDICIAL 729 E 18 7:20

PENDLEBURY 221 3 7:50

BRIDGE 3 7:51

HARRIS LOOP (INTERSECTION ON S) 18 7:44

BETWEEN 575 & LAWRENCE LANE 18 7:44

695 18 7:45

822 18 7:46

875 18 7:46

1055 18 7:23

POKIBRO LONG DRIVE TO THE SOUTH, SURROUNDED BY TREES 17 7:17

RIVER RANCH MAILBOXES IN CUL-DE-SAC 18 7:30

SAMBO (400 W) BEIGE HOUSE ON EAST 17 7:26

2 STORY ORANGE HOUSE ON WEST 17 7:27

17 7:28

REALLY NICE HOME JUST S OF CANAL

3 7:36

916 (GREY HOUSE W/RAMP) 3 7:36

3 7:37

INACTIVE RT 17

BETWEEN GREEN HOUSE W/PLYBOARD FENCE & WEST NEIGHBOR

LOG CABIN & PEACH HOUSE RIGHT NEXT TO TRACKS

**NOTE: JIM STOPS ARE LISTED WEST TO EAST FROM DIGGIE, FOLLOWING JIM AROUND FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

** NOTE:  POKIBRO STOP IS ON THE EAST WEST PORTION OF POKIBRO, NORTH OF TRUCHOT

**NOTE:  SAMBO STOPS ARE LISTED SOUTH TO NORTH, STARTING AT WILLIE & ENDING AT HWY 91  

"T" INTERSECTION OF SAMBO & SANDY, LONG DRIVE TO THE WEST

I.T. STODDARD ELEMENTARY ZONE A.M. BUS STOPS



STREET/ROAD STOP ADDRESS/DESCRIPTION RT AM TIME

SANDY (300 S) BROWN BRICK, YELLOW HOUSE ON SOUTH 17 7:28

DARK TEAL TRLR ON SOUTH

CREAM TRLR ON SOUTH 17 7:30

STONE LANE 17 7:31

254 SANDY (SINGLE WIDE ON S W/2 DRIVES) 17 7:31

WHITE & BLUE SINGLE WIDE ON SOUTH 17 7:32

17 7:32

WHITE & BROWN TRLR ON SOUTH BY BRIDGE 17 7:33

SEEFRIED (150 W) 1779 18 7:29

1041 18 7:32

901,911 18 7:33

SEVANA LOOP-LAWRENCE LANE (EAST-WEST) 18 7:34

LAST HOUSE ON SEEFRIED BEFORE CROMWELL 18 7:34

SHILLING AVE BLACKFOOT HERITAGE SIXTH GRADE 3 7:42

TRUCHOT (600 S) GREY-BEIGE HOUSE; THREE TRLRS ON NORTH 17 7:15

N UNIVERSITY MCDOUGAL 3 7:45

MCDOUGAL 6-12 ONLY AM 4 7:58

745 3 7:46

INDEPENDENCE H.S. (MID BLOCK) 3 7:47

WASHINGTON 6-12 ONLY AM 4 8:00

WILLIE (400 S) LOG HOUSE ON SOUTH 17 7:24

YELLOW & BROWN HOUSE W/TRLR ADDED ON SOUTH 17 7:25

11/29/23

**NOTE:  WILLIE STOPS ARE LISTED EAST TO WEST BETWEEN BANNOCK AND SAMBO

IMPORTANT: THE 6-12 MCDOUGAL & WASHINGTON  STOPS ON N. UNIVERSITY ARE SHUTTLE STOPS FOR 6-

12 ONLY . NO ELEMENTARY STUDENTS WILL BE PICKED UP. IF THEY ATTEMPT TO RIDE, THEY WILL BE 

DENIED.

INACTIVE RT 17 

268 SANDY (BROWN BRICK ON S, CORRALS IN FRONT)

I.T. STODDARD ELEMENTARY ZONE A.M. BUS STOPS

*NOTE:  SANDY STOPS ARE LISTED WEST TO EAST, STARTING AT SAMBO & ENDING AT JIM/DIGGIE


